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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
North Dakota

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

87
412
388

0
655

2,980

$3,263,400
$20,636,200
$14,049,700

$0
$58,401,600
$66,323,800

$46,000,400
$205,186,100
$113,560,300

$0
$162,102,700
$212,978,300

Total 4,522 $162,674,700 $739,827,800

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

6,872
582
45

265
142
74

319
110
193
48
0

$189,919,100
$36,235,900
$3,428,900

$14,476,500
$7,754,800
$2,256,100

$25,241,200
$2,203,200

$17,262,600
$3,471,100

$0

$1,324,929,100
$70,186,900
$8,229,100

$68,720,400
$118,544,000

$5,837,600
$87,432,600
$6,597,700

$48,093,000
$8,793,500

$0
Total 8,841 $337,700,200 $1,839,213,400

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

278
1,201

38
358
151
381
164
452
97
42
41

$9,458,800
$62,660,500
$3,002,900

$16,669,200
$6,416,100

$13,317,200
$12,694,100
$9,897,700
$8,639,900
$2,718,200

$782,100

$57,415,400
$112,675,900

$7,160,400
$115,409,900
$59,141,200
$29,438,000
$56,067,500
$28,435,300
$24,183,300
$9,136,500
$1,787,800

Total 3,316 $168,306,100 $554,438,400

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 16,679 $668,681,000 $3,133,479,600

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $115,209,000
State Taxes $107,988,400 $7,094,300
Total Taxes $223,197,400 $7,094,300


