The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data North Dakota



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	87	\$3,263,400	\$46,000,400
Meat	412	\$20,636,200	\$205,186,100
Poultry	388	\$14,049,700	\$113,560,300
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	655	\$58,401,600	\$162,102,700
Retail Sales	2,980	\$66,323,800	\$212,978,300
Total	4,522	\$162,674,700	\$739,827,800

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	6,872	\$189,919,100	\$1,324,929,100
Business and Personal Services	582	\$36,235,900	\$70,186,900
Construction	45	\$3,428,900	\$8,229,100
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	265	\$14,476,500	\$68,720,400
Manufacturing	142	\$7,754,800	\$118,544,000
Retail	74	\$2,256,100	\$5,837,600
Transportation & Communication	319	\$25,241,200	\$87,432,600
Travel and Entertainment	110	\$2,203,200	\$6,597,700
Wholesale	193	\$17,262,600	\$48,093,000
Government	48	\$3,471,100	\$8,793,500
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	8,841	\$337,700,200	\$1,839,213,400

Induced Economic Impact

•	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	278	\$9,458,800	\$57,415,400
Business and Personal Services	1,201	\$62,660,500	\$112,675,900
Construction	38	\$3,002,900	\$7,160,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	358	\$16,669,200	\$115,409,900
Manufacturing	151	\$6,416,100	\$59,141,200
Retail	381	\$13,317,200	\$29,438,000
Transportation & Communication	164	\$12,694,100	\$56,067,500
Travel and Entertainment	452	\$9,897,700	\$28,435,300
Wholesale	97	\$8,639,900	\$24,183,300
Government	42	\$2,718,200	\$9,136,500
Other	41	\$782,100	\$1,787,800
Total	3,316	\$168,306,100	\$554,438,400

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	16,679	\$668,681,000	\$3,133,479,600

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$115,209,000	
State Taxes	\$107,988,400	\$7,094,300
Total Taxes	\$223,197,400	\$7,094,300